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北海道野菜　鸡肉　猪肉　黑毛和牛腰肉　羊肉　白壳　虾　汤　米饭　水果巧克力鍋

北海道野菜　鸡肉　黑毛和牛腰肉　羊肉　贝扇　白壳　虾　鲍鱼　汤　米饭　水果巧克力鍋

北海道野菜　鸡肉　丁骨牛排　贝扇　虾　鲍鱼　土豆泥　汤　米饭　水果巧克力鍋 

北海道野菜　鸡肉　丁骨牛排　贝扇　龙虾　鲍鱼　土豆泥　汤　米饭　水果巧克力鍋

北海道野菜　鸡肉　猪肉　黑毛和牛沙朗　羊肉　白壳　虾　汤　米饭　水果巧克力鍋

北海道野菜　鸡肉　黑毛和牛沙朗　羊肉　贝扇　龙虾　鲍鱼　汤　米饭　水果巧克力鍋

to appreciate tasty Hokkaido food

Black wagyu beef

Hokkaido Sea food

Hokkaido Sea food＆appreciate tasty Meat 

T-bone & lobster

Hokkaido grilled vegetables, Chicken, Pork, black wagyu beef Sirloin, Lamb,  Northern great tellin,  Shrimp, Soup, Rice, 
Fruit chocolate fondue 

Hokkaido grilled vegetables, Chicken, Pork, black wagyu beef Rump, Lamb,  Scallops Northern great tellin,  Shrimp, Abalone,
Soup Rice Fruit chocolate fondue 

Hokkaido grilled vegetables, Chicken, T-bone steak, Scallops, Shrimp, Mashed potatoes,  Soup, Rice,  Fruit chocolate fondue 

Hokkaido grilled vegetables, Chicken, T-bone steak, Scallops, lobster, Abalone, Mashed potatoes,  Soup,　Rice,
Fruit chocolate fondue 

Hokkaido grilled vegetables, Chicken, black wagyu beef Sirloin, Lamb, Scallops, lobster, Abalone, Soup,　Rice,
Fruit chocolate fondue 

Hokkaido grilled vegetables, Chicken, Pork, black wagyu beef Rump, Lamb,  Northern great tellin,  Shrimp, Soup, Rice,
Fruit chocolate fondue 

21000yen

16000yen

12000yen

9000yen

9000yen

7000yen

北海道焼野菜　鶏肉　Tボーンステーキ　ホタテ　オマール海老　アワビ　マッシュポテト　スープ　ライス　フルーツチョコレートフォンデュ

北海道焼野菜　鶏肉　黒毛和牛「サーロイン」ラム　ホタテ　オマール海老　アワビ　スープ　ライス　フルーツチョコレートフォンデュ

北海道焼野菜　鶏肉　Tボーンステーキ　ホタテ　海老　マッシュポテト　スープ　ライス　フルーツチョコレートフォンデュ

北海道焼野菜　鶏肉　牛肉「ランプ」　ラム　ホタテ　白貝　海老　アワビ　スープ　ライス　フルーツチョコレートフォンデュ

北海道焼野菜　鶏肉　豚肉　黒毛和牛「サーロイン」ラム　白貝　海老　スープ　ライス　フルーツチョコレートフォンデュ

北海道焼野菜　鶏肉　豚肉　牛肉「ランプ」　ラム　白貝　海老　スープ　ライス　フルーツチョコレートフォンデュ

T-bone＆オマール海老

北の海鮮＆お肉堪能

T-bone

北の海鮮

黒毛和牛

北海道堪能

コースのご利用は前日までのご予約が必要です。 ２名様よりご予約いただけます。
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2021green
BBQ-Party PLAN



SALAD

WAGYU BEEF

SE

A FOOD

墨鱼

草蝦

丁骨牛排

战斧牛排

黑毛和牛里脊

黑毛和牛沙朗

鸡肉【北海道中札内】

鲍鱼

贝扇

龙虾

水果巧克力鍋

烤棉花糖

奶酪棒 蒜味鮮蝦

牛舌香肠

帝王蟹

VEGETABLE

SIDE MENU

MEET SEA FOOD

DESERT

Red king crab

Abalone

Black tiger prawn

Squid

Tomahawk steak

北海道凱撒沙拉

蛤蠣巧達湯

炸薯条 HOKKAIDO Caesar Salad

Garlic shrimp

Beef tongue sausage

French fries

Cheese sticks

Clam chowder

Black wagyu beef Fillet

Black wagyu beef Sirloin

lobster

Fruit chocolate fondue

Roasted marshmallow

Vegetable set

Chicken【nakasatsunai HOKKAIDO】 Hokkaido Scallops

Hokkaido Pork butt

T bone steak

中头肉

HOKKAIDO Lamb “Jingisukan”
成吉思汗

lamb chop 羊排

ポテトフライ

チーズスティック

クラムチャウダー

北海道シーザーサラダ

ガーリックシュリンプ

牛タンソーセージ（3本）

北海道産ホタテ

イカ

ブラックタイガー

アワビ

タラバ蟹

オマール海老

北海道蔬菜拼盘
野菜セット

鶏肉【北海道中札内】

北海道産豚肩ロース

北海道生ラムジンギスカン

ラムチョップ

黒毛和牛サーロイン

黒毛和牛ヒレ

トマホークステーキ

T-bonne ステーキ

1700yen

1700yen

1700yen

2000yen

5200yen

10800yen

700yen

900yen

900yen

900yen

1900yen

900yen

1400yen

1400yen

2000yen

2000yen

7500yen

7500yen

8600yen

9700yen

1400yen

前日までの要予約

前日までの要予約

前日までの要予約

1

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

2

3

4

5

6

7

フルーツチョコレートフォンデュ

焼きマシュマロ
3000yen

600yen

CHICKEN

広大で静寂な雰囲気の中、山の中腹から眺める

開放的なトマムの絶景を楽しむリアルBBQ。

北海道の旬野菜、新鮮な海鮮、こだわりのお肉が

全てを満たします。

VEGETA
BL

E

Additional 
   single 
      item

追加・単品



D R I N K   M E N U

ALL400yen

900yen

900yen

900yen

1200yen

900yen

900yen

900yen

900yen

900yen

900yen

900yen

ALL500yen

ALL500yen

姜汁汽水

可乐

哈密瓜汽水

橙汁

乌龙茶

冰咖啡

冰茶

热咖啡

可可

红茶

玉米汤

700yen

700yen

61

62

DRAFT BEER 扎啤

金汤力

蘭姆可樂

螺丝起子

荔香橙汁酒

蜜桃橙汁酒

烏龍蜜桃酒

黑醋栗橙汁

黑醋栗苏打

卡魯哇咖啡奶酒

百利甜奶酒

奶油蘭姆酒

波本威士忌 加冰

龙舌兰酒加冰

金酒 加冰

美雅士加冰

伏特加加冰

百利甜酒加冰

WINE 葡萄酒
700yen63

CASSIS SODA

KAHLUA AND MILK

BAILEYS MILK

BUTTERED RUM

H
okkaido

exclusive beer

Dewar's Highball 嗨棒

COLA

MELON SODA

GINGER ALE

ORENGE

HOT COFFEE

COCOA

OOLONG TEA

ICED COFFEE

 ICED TEA

TEA

CORN SOUP

ホットコーヒー

ココア

コーラ

メロンソーダ

ジンジャーエール

オレンジ

ウーロン茶

アイスコーヒー

アイスティー

ROCK STYLE

BOURBON WHISKEY ROCK

TEQUILA ROCK

GIN ROCK

MYERS`S RUM ROCK

VODKA ROCK

BAILEYS ROCK

75

76

77

78

79

80

GIN

RUM AND COKE

SCREW DRIVER

LITCHI ANDORANGE

FUZZY NAVEL

PEACH OOLONG TEA

CASSIS ORANGE

71

72

73

74

70

64

65

66

67

68

69

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

紅茶

コーンスープ

デュワーズハイボール

ワイン

Sappro Classic生ビール

ジントニック

ラムコーク

スクリュードライバー

ライチオレンジ

ファジーネーブル

ピーチウーロン

カシスオレンジ

カシスソーダ

カルーアミルク

ベイリーズミルク

バタード・ラム

バーボンロック

テキーラロック

ジンロック

マイヤーズラムロック

ウォッカロック

ベイリーズロック

SOFT DRINK

ALCOHOL

MOUNT Café SOL



姜汁汽水

可乐

哈密瓜汽水

橙汁 乌龙茶

冰咖啡 热咖啡

冰茶

Dewar's Highball 嗨棒
61 62
DRAFT BEER 扎啤

金汤力

蘭姆可樂

螺丝起子

荔香橙汁酒

蜜桃橙汁酒

烏龍蜜桃酒

黑醋栗橙汁

黑醋栗苏打

卡魯哇咖啡奶酒

百利甜奶酒

波本威士忌 加冰

龙舌兰酒加冰

金酒 加冰

美雅士加冰

伏特加加冰

百利甜酒加冰

CASSIS ORANGE

CASSIS SODA

KAHLUA AND MILK

BAILEYS MILK

H
okkaido

exclusive beer

クラシックは、ビール本来のうまさに
とことんこだわり、副原料を一切使用
しない麦芽 100％生ビール。

COLA

MELON SODA

GINGER ALE

ORENGE

ICED COFFEE

 ICED TEA

OOLONG TEA

HOT COFFEE

コーラ

メロンソーダ

ジンジャーエール

Sappro Classic生ビール デュワーズハイボール

ジントニック

ラムコーク

スクリュードライバー

ライチオレンジ

ファジーネーブル

ピーチウーロン

バーボンロック

テキーラロック

ジンロック

マイヤーズラムロック

ウォッカロック

ベイリーズロック

カシスオレンジ

カシスソーダ

カルーアミルク

ベイリーズミルク

オレンジ

アイスコーヒー

アイスティー

ROCK STYLE

COCKTAIL

BOURBON WHISKEY ROCK

TEQUILA ROCK

GIN ROCK

MYERS`S RUM ROCK

VODKA ROCK

BAILEYS ROCK

74

75

76

77

78

79

GIN

RUM AND COKE

SCREW DRIVER

LITCHI ANDORANGE

FUZZY NAVEL

PEACH OOLONG TEA

71

72

73

7064

65

66

67

68

69

41

42

43

44

45

46

ウーロン茶

ホットコーヒー

47

48

SOFT DRINK

ALCOHOL

Free Drink Menu
飲 み 放 題 メ ニ ュ ー
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